
Rnd Home Team Away Team Week for match Date Day Time

1 Indooroopilly 2 v Wynnum 8-12 April 9-Apr Tuesday 12:00

1 Royal Queensland v Gailes 8-12 April 11-Apr Thursday 11:45

1 Carbrook v Redland Bay 8-12 April 9-Apr Tuesday 11:30

2 Gailes v Indooroopilly 2 15-19 April
2 Redland Bay v Wynnum 15-19 April 18-Apr Thursday 11:00

2 Carbrook v Royal Queensland 15-19 April 16-Apr Tuesday 10:00

3 Indooroopilly 2 v Redland Bay 22-26 April 23-Apr Tuesday 12:00

3 Gailes v Carbrook 22-26 April
3 Wynnum v Royal Queensland 22-26 April 26-Apr Friday 12:00

4 Carbrook v Indooroopilly 2 29 April-3 May 30-Apr Tuesday 12:00

4 Royal Queensland v Redland Bay 29 April-3 May 3-May Friday 9:30

4 Wynnum v Gailes 29 April-3 May

5 Indooroopilly 2 v Royal Queensland 6-10 May 7-May Tuesday 12:00

5 Carbrook v Wynnum 6-10 May 7-May Tuesday 11:30

5 Redland Bay v Gailes 6-10 May 9-May Thursday 11:00

6 Wynnum v Indooroopilly 2 13-17 May 16-May Thursday 12:00

6 Gailes v Royal Queensland 13-17 May
6 Redland Bay v Carbrook 13-17 May 16-May Thursday 11:00

7 Indooroopilly 2 v Gailes 20-24 May 21-May Tuesday 12:00

7 Wynnum v Redland Bay 20-24 May 24-May Friday 12:00

7 Royal Queenslans v Carbrook 20-24 May 23-May Thursday 11:45

8 Redland Bay v Indooroopilly 2 27-31 May 30-May Thursday 11:00

8 Carbrook v Gailes 27-31 May 28-May Tuesday 10:30

8 Royal Queensland v Wynnum 27-31 May 30-May Thursday 11:45

9 Indooroopilly 2 v Carbrook 3-7 June 4-Jun Tuesday 12:00

9 Redland Bay v Royal Queensland 3-7 June 6-Jun Thursday 11:00

9 Gailes v Wynnum 3-7 June 7-Jun Friday 12:00

10 Royal Queensland v Indooroopilly 2 10-14 June 13-Jun Thursday 11:45

10 Wynnum v Carbrook 10-14 June 12-Jun Wednesday 12:00

10 Gailes v Redland Bay 10-14 June

***SWAP***

2019 Qld Senior Men's Mid - Week Challenge
 Draw for Group 1 - 


